HWA4200HWA4200 SeriesSeries ··
C-BandC-Band DWDMDWDM
LineLine EDFAEDFA (WLA-C)(WLA-C)
TechnicalTechnical SpecificationSpecification
HangzhouHangzhou HuataiHuatai OpticOptic Tech.Tech. Co.,LtdCo.,Ltd
Ver. 2.3en
CONTENT
1.0 PRODUCT DESCRIPTION....................................................................................................1

monitoring
2, MI:
With input
monitoring
3, MIO:
With input
and output
monitoring
1、OD:
OSC / Drop
2、OA:
OSC / Add
3、ODA:
OSC / Drop &
Add
HWA4218-G22 22dB
HWA4218-G24 24dB
HWA4218-G27 27dB
HWA4218-G32 32dB
HWA4220-G20
20dBm
20dB
<1.0dB
HWA4220-G22 22dB
HWA4220-G24 24dB
HWA4220-G25 25dB
HWA4220-G27 27dB
HWA4220-G30 30dB
HWA4222-G20
22dBm
20dB
<1.0dB
HWA4222-G22 22dB
HWA4222-G24 24dB
HWA4222-G27 27dB
HWA4222-G30 30dB
HWA4223-G20
23 dBm
20dB
<1.0dB
HWA4223-G22 22dB
HWA4223-G24 24dB
HWA4223-G27 27dB
HWA4223-G30 30dB
Note: The signal gain and the saturation output power can be chosen by the user
Page 8 of 8
9.0 ORDERING INFORMATION